Reliable, safe and plug-and-play supply for your cryogenic needs
Liquid nitrogen finds its applications across a spectrum of industries, from medical and scientific research to metal treatment
and dermatology where ultra-low temperatures are critical. However, handling dewars of liquid Nitrogen can be challenging,
with safety risks, logistical hassles, and purity concerns.
The solution? On-site, on-demand liquid Nitrogen production. The N2 CRYO allows you to generate your own liquid Nitrogen—
anytime, anywhere! Just connect it to a power supply, press start, and produce 8 up to 960 liters per day automatically.
N2 CRYO Models for 8-80 L/Day N2 CRYO Skid for 130-960 L/Day
An on-site generator is the best practical, secured and cost-effective alternative to dewars or bulk storage of liquid nitrogen.

LN2
Dewar
Capacity
LN2
Pressure
Power
Consumption
Dimensions
Cooling
Water
requirement
Air
Comp.
Electrical
supply
N2.CRYO.20 20 0.84 60 L
Up to
1.5 bar*
4.2 kW 1 4.5 kW 0.6 kW
Type
B or C
N2.CRYO.20+ 20 0.84 210 L 4.2 kW 2 4.5 kW 0.6 kW
N2.CRYO.30 30 1.25 210 L 4.2 kW 3 5.0 kW 1.2 kW
N2.CRYO.40 40 1.67 210 L 4.2 kW 3 5.0 kW 1.2 kW
N2.CRYO.65 65 2.7 210 L 6.9 kW 4 7.2 kW 1.2 kW
N2.CRYO.80 80 3.33 210 L 6.9 kW 4 7.2 kW 1.2 kW
N2.CRYO.130 130 5.42 300 L 13.8 kW 6 13.8 kW 4.0 kW
N2.CRYO.240 240 10 500 L 13.8 kW 7 13.8 kW 4.0 kW
N2.CRYO.480 480 20 1000 L 27.6 kW 8 30 kW 7.5 kW
N2.CRYO.720 720 30 1000 L 41 kW 8 42 kW 7.5 kW
N2.CRYO.960 960 40 2000 L 55 kW 9 55 kW 13.5 kW
Max
L/Day
Max
L/Hour
LN2
Dewar
Capacity
LN2
Pressure
Power Consumption Dimensions Electrical supply
N2.CRYO.FLASK.08-RA 8 0.33 60 L
Up to
1.5 bar*
1.3 kW 1
Type AN2.CRYO.10-RA 10 0.41 60 L 1.3 kW 1
N2.CRYO.16-RA 16 0.66 60 L 2.7 kW 1
N2.CRYO.20-RA 20 0.84 60 L 4.2 kW 2
Type B or C
N2.CRYO.30-RA 30 1.25 210 L 4.2 kW 3
N2.CRYO.40-RA 40 1.67 210 L 4.2 kW 3
N2.CRYO.65-RA 65 2.70 210 L 6.9 kW 5
N2.CRYO.80-RA 80 3.34 210 L 6.9 kW 5
Water cooled Liquid Nitrogen Generator with Helium compressor
Air cooled Liquid Nitrogen Generator with Helium compressor
22
 OTHER SPECIFICATIONS